
BT BIOTECHNOLOGIA    SESJA LETNIA 26.06.2024 (środa)-12.07.2024 (piątek)                                           STUDIA I STOPNIA 

 

 26ŚR 27CZW 28PT 01PN 02WT 03ŚR 04CZW 05PT 08PN 09WT 10ŚR 11CZW 12PT 

7.30 
 
        8.00 

Inżynieria 
genetyczna 
Prof. A. Ożyhar 
A2 310 
3 

   Podstawy chemii 
organicznej 
Dr hab. R. 
Siedlecka 
A2 310 
A3 2.19b 
1 

Inżynieria 
genetyczna 
Prof. A. Ożyhar 
A2 310 
3 
P 

   Podstawy chemii 
organicznej 
Dr hab. R. 
Siedlecka 
A2 310 
1 
P 

   

8.15 
 
       8.45 

         

9.00 
 
          9.45 

 
 

 

B
io

ch
em

ia
 II

 

P
ro

f.
 P

. D
o

b
ry

sz
yc

ki
 

F
4 

B
5,

 2
 

 

B
io

ch
em

ia
 II

  

p
ro

f.
 M

. S
ie

ń
cz

yk
  

F
4 

B
1,

 2
 

  

 

 

 

B
io

ch
em

ia
 II

 

P
ro

f.
 P

. D
o

b
ry

sz
yc

ki
 

F
4 

B
5,

 2
 / 

P
 

 
B

io
ch

em
ia

 II
  

p
ro

f.
 M

. S
ie

ń
cz

yk
  

F
4 

B
1,

 2
 / 

P
 

    

10.00 
                  
      10:45 

           

11.00 
 
11.45 

             

12.00 
 
12.45 

             

13.00 
 
13.45 

             

14.00 
 
14.45 

             

15.00 
 
15.45 

             

16.00 
 
16.45 

             

17.00 
 
17.45 

             

18.00 
 
18.45 

             

19.00 
 
19.45 

             

20.00 
 
20.45 

             


